## **Town Diary Fees and Charges**

	£ Current 2018/19 INC VAT	£ Proposed 2019/20 INC VAT
Admin Fee for charity, fundraising and information stands - price is per day	37.10	38.25
Small Displays with a table and		
chairs/leaflets/information/gazebo/display stands - <b>price</b>	67.00	60.00
is per day	67.00	69.00
Commercial companies with a discount for block	197.80	203.75
bookings - <b>price is per day</b> 3 months bookings - 5% discount		
6 months bookings - 3% discount		
9 months bookings - 12.5% discount		
12 months (year) bookings - 15% discount		
	£ Current 2018/19 VAT inc	£ Proposed 2019/20 VAT inc
	7711 1110	7711 1110
Banner sites		
Victoria Park, Paignton (fences along Torquay Road)		
Kings Gardens Torquay only		
Banners advertising specific companies		
Fee is payable on the approval of the application for each		
site Organisations will be charged the same price for the		
removal of banners for non-compliance of terms and		
conditions		
Banners can be displayed for a minimum of two weeks at		
a time. Extension may be available subject to vacant		
space. They should be removed immediately after this agreed period by the advertising organisation.	36.00	27.00
Poster sites	36.00	37.20
187 single poster sites around Torbay		
Fee is charged per poster per week.		
No price increase for 2019/20 as contract with the		
theatres has just been renewed.	2.40	2.40